Condominium
TRUMP ROYALE CONDO 4809A
#MLS: A11548060
$6500

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

am Wasser

2024/03/11

Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160
18201 Collins Ave, #4809A
123 m?

7.

2008

2

2
g

» LUXURY 2 BEDROOM 2 BATH UNIT WITH DIRECT OCEAN VIEWS.

» FULLY FURNISHED.

» ALL CERAMIC FLOORS.

» NO CARPET.

» INTERNET AND CABLE INCLUDED IN RENT.

» ENJOY 5 STAR AMENITIES INCLUDING POOL, GYM,SPA AND RESTAURANTS AND MORE!!! APARTMENT WILL BE

AVAILABLE TO MOVE IN ON 05/01/2024.
» AVAILABLE FOR 6 A MINIMUM OF 6 MONTHS.
» REALTORS, PLEASE SEE BROKER REMARKS!!!

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



